
MONOKO
PRODUCT  DATA  SPEC I F ICAT ION



Materials

Seat & Back: 
CMHR Moulded Foam

Structural Frame: 
Solid Beech Stained

Seat Board: 
Plywood

Branded Strap: 
Real Leather

Instructions of Use and Maintenance

•	 This product is for indoor use.

•	 The armchair assembly must be carried out according to our “assembly instructions”.

•	 Avoid use of solvents and abrasives.

•	 Use steam to recover dents on foam; you can ask for the related illustrated instructions.

•	 The possible occurrence of smell given off from the product as it is taken out of the packing does not  
	 represent any source of danger and will fade away by exposing the product in a ventilated environment.

•	 Disposal: at the end of the life cycle of the product, it must be duly conveyed to the public network for  
	 disposal of urban waste. Please refer to your local norms and regulations. The polyurethane foam is an  
	 inert and non-polluting material. It can be disposed of like a standard non-recyclable waste.

Guarantee 
5 Year Guarantee

Environment:  
BS EN ISO 14001:2015

Quality: 
BS EN ISO 9001: 2015

Certification 
BS 16139: 2013 - Level 1

MONOKO
PRODUCT  DATA  SPEC I F ICAT ION

Monoko: for contemplation or collaboration.
Designed with the needs of the modern mixed-use space in mind.
Our Monoko collection of single and dual chairs is stylish and
comfortable in equal measure.

Technical Details

MON1SModel

OA Height (mm) 800 800

460

600

480

630

800

12.5kg

460

1280

480

630

800

22kg

680 800

815 800

Seat Height (mm)

Seat Width (mm)

Seat Depth (mm)

Arm Height (mm)

Back Height (mm)

Weight

OA Width (mm)

OA Depth (mm)

MON2S


