



## MONOKO PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATION



## MONOKO PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATION

Monoko: for contemplation or collaboration. Designed with the needs of the modern mixed-use space in mind. Our Monoko collection of single and dual chairs is stylish and comfortable in equal measure.

Materials Seat & Back: CMHR Moulded Foam Structural Frame: Solid Beech Stained Seat Board: Plywood Branded Strap: Real Leather

## Instructions of Use and Maintenance

- This product is for indoor use.
- The armchair assembly must be carried out according to our "assembly instructions".
- Avoid use of solvents and abrasives.
- Use steam to recover dents on foam; you can ask for the related illustrated instructions.
- The possible occurrence of smell given off from the product as it is taken out of the packing does not
  represent any source of danger and will fade away by exposing the product in a ventilated environment.
- Disposal: at the end of the life cycle of the product, it must be duly conveyed to the public network for disposal of urban waste. Please refer to your local norms and regulations. The polyurethane foam is an inert and non-polluting material. It can be disposed of like a standard non-recyclable waste.

Guarantee 5 Year Guarantee

Environment: BS EN ISO 14001:2015 Quality: BS EN ISO 9001: 2015 Certification BS 16139: 2013 - Level 1

## **Technical Details**

Model	MON1S	MON2S
OA Height (mm)	800	800
OA Width (mm)	680	800
OA Depth (mm)	815	800
Seat Height (mm)	460	460
Seat Width (mm)	600	1280
Seat Depth (mm)	480	480
Arm Height (mm)	630	630
Back Height (mm)	800	800
Weight	12.5kg	22kg